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desert springs

Lab i L T LR R SRR

SEPTEMBER GREENSOMES 21 SEPTEMBER

FULLER, RICHARD 42
CHARLES, RAY

CLARK-WHITTLE, BRENDA 42
CLARK-WHITTLE, BRENT

KENNY, LEO 40
KENNY, SUSAN

HAYDON, JOHN 39
MEAR, CHRIS

ANGUS, PHILIP 39
SMITH, DAVID

MARKHAM, ANDREW JAMES 39

BURNHAM, IRINA

DE GRAAF, WIKKIE 38
BEAMES , FREDERICK

DERAEDT, PATRICIA 38
TOMLINSON, IAN

COXON, LEE 36
HUMPHRYS CLIFFORD, JAMES

HUDSON, GIL 35
HUDSON, RICHARD

ALLEN , ROBIN 35
ALLEN , DEBORAH

BIELBY, ELIZABETH MARGARET 35
BIELBY, PETER

LOCKYER , PHILIP 34
LOCKYER, SHONA



WHITE, BARRY
WHITE, JAKI

WATSON, IAN
O" NEILL, HENRY

KENDALL, JIM
KENDALL, LINDA

PREVETT, NICHOLAS
HENRY, TOM

O’CUILLEANAN, COLM
O’CUILLEANAN, NORAH

TAYLOR, KENNETH GRANT
KINGDON, KEITH

TAYLOR, PAUL
TAYLOR, LYNNE

MAHMUD, ALI
URROZ ARRUABARRENA, JOSE ANTONIO

TAYLOR, HOWARD
TAYLOR, DEIRDRE

33

31

31

30

30

30

29

28

22



